Saw S5-400

PROVEN PRECAST HOLLOW-CORE
SLAB CUTTING TECHNOLOGY

Proven saw technology with reliable electrical controls for cross, longitudinal and diagonal cutting.

The saw has 4 different cutting cycles for crosscuts for various slab types. It moves on the side rails of the casting bed and is
equipped with blade cooling water control and blade motor load and rotation control. The blade line is indicated with a laser

light.
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Facts about Saw S5-400

Max slab height

Saw transport speed, stepless
Length

Width

Height

Wheelbase

Rail gauge

Weight (without drums)

up to 400 mm

0-0.67m/s

5530mm (Withcable/hose drums)
1650mm

2720 mm

2290 mm

1290 mm

5000kg

All the cutting can be done with the same saw

Due to the versatility of the Saw S5-400, all the cutting can be done with the same saw.

Easy maintenance and extended blade life

S5-400 saw is designed with an eye to easy maintenance and extended blade life, using only a few wearing parts.

Health and safety

Health and safety issues have been one of the guide lines when developing the saw.
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