



PROVEN PRECAST HOLLOW-CORE SLAB CUTTING TECHNOLOGY

Proven saw technology with reliable electrical controls for cross, longitudinal and diagonal cutting.

The saw has 4 different cutting cycles for crosscuts for various slab types. It moves on the side rails of the casting bed and is equipped with blade cooling water control and blade motor load and rotation control. The blade line is indicated with a laser light.

Saw S5-400



FACTS

Facts about Saw S5-400

Max slab height	up to 400 mm
Saw transport speed, stepless	0-0.67m/s
Length	5530mm (Withcable/hose drums)
Width	1650mm
Height	2720 mm
Wheelbase	2290 mm
Rail gauge	1290 mm
Weight (without drums)	5000kg

BENEFITS AT A GLANCE:

All the cutting can be done with the same saw

Due to the versatility of the Saw S5-400, all the cutting can be done with the same saw.

Easy maintenance and extended blade life

S5-400 saw is designed with an eye to easy maintenance and extended blade life, using only a few wearing parts.

Health and safety

Health and safety issues have been one of the guide lines when developing the saw.